Jul 28 2024 (23:59) India Rail Info

Vadodara - Jamnagar InterCity Express/22959 - SF - WR
SBT/Sabarmati Junction to JAM/Jamnagar
5h 40m - 326 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 B/W  |Bajva 15:54 0 | 0 113 (38 |WR
2 ANND |Anand Junction 16:09 16:11 2m |3 |1 28 80 (40 |WR
3 ND Nadiad Junction 16:25 16:27 2m (2 |1 47 |44 |37 |WR
4  |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 17:30 17:40 10m |1 |1 93 24 |52 |WR
5 |SBT [Sabarmatijunction 17:53 17:55 2m |3 |1 98 |37 |52 |WR
6 |CLDY |Chandlodiya 18:04 18:06 2m |1 |1 104 |49 WR
7 |ABD |Ambli Road 18:13 18:15 2m (1 |1 109 (83 |50 [WR
8 |VG Viramgam Junction 18:50 18:52 2m |1 |1 158 |65 WR
9 [SUNR |Surendranagar Junction [19:52 19:54 2m |1 |1 223 |80 (72 |WR
10 |THAN [Than 20:30 20:32 2m |1 |1 271 |55 |[142 |WR
11 |WKR |Wankaner Junction 21:01 21:03 2m |3 |1 297 |65 |86 |WR
12 |RIT Rajkot Junction 21:42 21:47 5m |1 1 339 |67 |119 |WR
13 |WT) [Jam Wanthali 22:36 22:38 2m [0 |1 394 |54 |52 |WR
14 |HAPA |Hapa 23:02 23:04 2m |2 |1 415 (17 |15 |WR
15 |[JAM |Jamnagar 23:35 1T 1 424 |- 8 WR

Jul 28 2024 (23:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




